EXTENSIVE LINEUP OF SOLUTIONS TO MEET YOUR NEEDS



90% AFUE										
MODELS	DM97MC	DC97MC	DM96VC	DC96VC	DM96VE	DM96SE / DM96SE-U	DC96SE	DC96VE	DM96HS	DC96HS
Unit Replacement Limited Warranty*	*/ 12 YEAR UNIT REPLACEMENT LIMITED WARRANTY	*/ 12 YEAR UNIT REPLACEMENT UMAREANTY	* / 12 YEAR UNIT REDLAGEMENT LIMITED WARRANTY	12 YEAR UNIT REPLASSMENT UMITED WARRANTY	SVEAR UNIT REPLICENTIN LIMITED WARRANTY	SYEAR UNIT REPLACEMENT LIMITED WARRANTY	SYEAR UNIT REPLACEMENT UMITED WARRANTY	SYEAR UNIT BEDIAGRASH LIMITED WARRANTY	SYEAR UNIT REPLACEMENT LIMITED WARRANTY	Ó YEAR UNIT REPLACEMENT LIMITED WARRANTY
Lifetime Heat Exchanger Limited Warranty*	LIFETIME HEAT EXCHANGER LIMITED WARRANTY	LIFETIME HEAT EXCHANGER LIMITED WARRANTY	LIFETIME HEAT EXCHANGER LIMITED WARRANTY	LIFETIME HEAT EXCHANGER LIMITED WARRANTY	LIFETIME HEAT EXCHANGER LIMITED WARRANTY	LIFETIME HEAT EXCHANGER LIMITED WARRANTY	LI SETIME HEAT EXCHANGER LIMITED WARRANTY	LIFETIME HEAT EXCHANGER LIMITED WARRANTY	LIFETIME HEAT EXCHANGER LIMITED WARRANTY	LIFETIME HEAT EXCHANGER LIMITED WARRANTY
12-Year Parts Limited Warranty*	12 YEAR PARIS LIMITED WARRANTY	12 YEAR PARTS LIMITED WARRANTY	12 YEAR PARTS LIMITED WARRANTY	12 YEAR PARTS LIMITED WARRANTY	12 YEAR PARTS LIMITED WARRANTY	12 YEAR PARTS LIMITED WARRANTY	12 YEAR PARTS LIMITED WARRANTY	12 YEAR PARTS LIMITED WARRANTY	12 YEAR PARTS LIMITED WARRANTY	12 YEAR PARTS LIMITED WARRANTY
Communicating (Compatible with the Daikin One+ smart thermostat and other Daikin communicating equipment)	•	-			N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
AFUE	Up to 98%	Up to 97%	Up to 96%	Up to 96%	Up to 96%	Up to 96%	Up to 96%	Up to 96%	Up to 96%	Up to 96
Gas Valve Type	Modulating	Modulating	Two-Stage	Two-Stage	Two-Stage	Single-Stage	Single-Stage	Two-Stage	Two-Stage	Two-Stag
Self-Diagnostics Control Board										
Tubular, Primary Heat Exchanger	Stainless Steel	Stainless Steel	Stainless Steel	Stainless Steel	Stainless Steel	Stainless Steel	Stainless Steel	Stainless Steel	Stainless Steel	Stainles Steel
Secondary Heat Exchanger	Stainless Steel	Stainless Steel	Stainless Steel	Stainless Steel	Stainless Steel	Stainless Steel	Stainless Steel	Stainless Steel	Stainless Steel	Stainles: Steel
Motor Type	Variable- Speed ECM	Variable- Speed ECM	Variable- Speed ECM	Variable- Speed ECM	Multi- Speed ECM	Multi- Speed ECM	Multi- Speed ECM	Multi- Speed ECM	Multi- Speed	Multi- Speed
Igniter Type	Silicon Nitride	Silicon Nitride	Silicon Nitride	Silicon Nitride	Silicon Nitride	Silicon Nitride	Silicon Nitride	Silicon Nitride	Silicon Nitride	Silicon Nitride
Installation Options	Upflow Horizontal	Downflow Horizontal	Upflow Horizontal	Downflow Horizontal	Upflow Horizontal	Upflow Horizontal	Downflow Horizontal	Downflow Horizontal	Upflow Horizontal	Downflov Horizonta
ENERGY STAR® Certified	Most Efficient 2020 WWW.Concepturgev	Most Efficient 2020 Intellivistion Weikenergyeargev	Energy Star	Energy STAR	-Unargy	Energy STAR	NO	Energy STAR	NO	NO

* Complete warranty details available from your local dealer/contractor or at www.daikincomfort.com. To receive the 12-Year or 6-Year Unit Replacement Limited Warranty, Lifetime Heat Exchanger Limited Warranty (good for as long as you own your home or 12-Year Parts Limited Warranty, online registration must be completed within 60 days of installation. Additional requirements for annual maintenance are required for the Unit Replacement Limited Warranty. Online registration and some of the additional requirements are not required in California or Québec.

¹ Products that are recognized as the Most Efficient of **ENERGY STAR**[®] in 2020 prevent greenhouse gas emissions by meeting rigorous energy efficiency performance levels set by the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency. The **ENERGY STAR**[®] Most Efficient recognition applies only to systems with *ComfortNet*.